BIS% EA3202S 5|2 3#iEH#2ST 32CC/350MM

BR 1/6



BIS% EA3202S 5|2 3#iEH#2ST 32CC/350MM

2/6

BR



BIS% EA3202S 5|2 3#iEH#2ST 32CC/350MM

3/6

BR



BIS% EA3202S 5|2 3#iEH#2ST 32CC/350MM

108

BR 4/6



BIS% EA3202S 5|2 3#iEH#2ST 32CC/350MM

&G—

X0

b0

5/6

BR



BIS% EA3202S 5|2 3#iEH#2ST 32CC/350MM

141

BR 6/6



BUgR EA3202S 5|E3EiFE#2ST 32CC/350MM BR 117
ARE R BHER e Rk | BE | NO = BE2 B!
001 168507-3 SR 1 *
D10 INC. 2 *
001-1 168823-3 TANK CAP COMPLETE o 1
D10 INC. 2
002 213080-9 O B 29.5 1
003 163447-0 IR 2R 1 )
003-1 163447-0 PARIEERS o 1
004 195758-5 BB AER 1
D10 INC. 5-13
005 266651-1 #2944 5.5X16 1
006 452021-2 FilNH 1
007 452020-4 P 1
008 231866-9 EE 10 1
009 452019-9 AR 1
010 195762-4 El 1
oM 452018-1 PRIRAEE 1
012 213586-7 O 11.5 1
013 424456-7 BME 1
014 814D58-5 EA3202S &% 1
017 452036-9 ERIEIE 1
018 346517-2 MR 6 1
019 234189-4 BRARTEE 12 1
020 266605-8 #2142 M5X16 1
021 266651-1 244 5.5X16 1
022 891898-4 MAKITA 1Z55A2 4 1
023 266651-1 #2944 5.5X16 4
024 452031-9 ERIEERNE 1
025 423414-0 ERIEES 1
026 452030-1 EREE 1
027 266604-0 #2482 M4X40 2
028 424173-9 PEFEZE 2
029 168398-2 SEMEH 1
030 422067-2 B 2.5-55 1
031 422065-6 & 2.5-112 1
032 422068-0 &% 3-70 1
033 422066-4 & 2.5-72 1
034 318634-8 IR 1
035 346413-4 EhER 17 1
036 452024-6 A T 1
037 424340-6 ERRE 1
038 233971-8 BREE 1
039 266651-1 244 5.5X16 1
040 264044-6 B O 2L4208 M5 1
041 168602-9 1Lihas C/168848-7 1 *
D10 INC. 170-211 *
041-1 168848-7 1kimes o 1
D10 INC. 170,171,174-180,184-189
D20 INC. 191-210,213-217
A

REA

THE—EZH -

FIEPHER 2017/11/17



BUgR EA3202S 5|E3EiFE#2ST 32CC/350MM BR 217
ARE R BHER e foad £ | No = BE2 B!
042 266421-8 #2244 3X10 1
043 346290-4 o3 1
044 266651-1 244 5.5X16 1
045 452023-8 HNE 1
046 266607-4 242 M5X20 1
048 346306-5 BAIR 1
049 325939-9 g 1
050 346304-9 [k 1
051 266605-8 1242 M5X16 2
052 168631-2 HER 1
D10 INC. 53
053 346294-6 KEMR 1
054 266606-6 1212 M5X40 1
055 266605-8 1242 M5X16 2
056-1 196384-3 SRELEEMA 1
c10 142136-0 SRELABHE 1
D10 INC. 57
057 195760-8 TR 1
D10 INC. 58-60
058 325991-7 TEEER 38 1
059 325992-5 SEEH 8 1
060 233988-1 B EE 8 1
061 213582-5 S 12 1 *
061-1 213084-1 OIL SEAL 12 S 1
062 211341-1 1A 6201 1
063 212086-4 S EIEE 810 1
064 195956-1 thEhAR 1 *
D10 INC. 61,62,65,66 *
064-1 197539-3 CRANK SHAFT SET < 1
D10 INC. 61,62,65,66
065 211341-1 ek 6201 1
066 213582-5 S 12 1 *
066-1 213084-1 OIL SEAL 12 S 1
067 424339-1 A A e 1 *
067-1 424872-3 CRANK CASE SEALING o 1
068 318633-0 R 1
069 168507-3 R 1 *
D10 INC. 70 *
069-1 168823-3 TANK CAP COMPLETE o 1
D10 INC. 70
070 213080-9 O 38 29.5 1
072 266651-1 244 5.5X16 2
073 234189-4 EHEEE 12 1
074 816917-5 FERAZE 1
075 452025-4 PEFAE 1
076 452022-0 SHPIEAT 1
077 266608-2 #2144 5X40 4
078 325946-2 HhHA 6 4
s

AR A

THE—EZHF -

FIENHEA 2017/11/17



BU3% EA3202S 5|Z5#EiFE#2ST 32CC/350MM B 317
PRER THER e Tk | BE | NO = B2 !
079 234189-4 BHEEE 12 1
080 266651-1 #2144 5.5X16 2
081 234189-4 [EEfETEE 12 1
082 266651-1 #2144 5.5X16 2
083 266651-1 #9244 5.5X16 2
084 168504-9 BRM 1
085 346301-5 SRR 1
086 346385-3 By #55 1
087-1 444042-8 FRREE 6-80 1
088-1 424522-0 rE 1
089 168401-9 kE% 1
090 452670-5 TRREE A 2
091-1 126270-4 hoxAREA 1
c10 326210-4 FEE 1
D10 INC. 87,88
092 266631-7 8242 M5X20 2
093 168601-1 B/R 1
094 266651-1 #2144 5.5X16 3
095 800J98-5 EA3202S BISEiEs; 1
096 168608-7 BERAAEE 1 *
D10 INC. 97-99,101-105,152 *
096-1 161328-2 STARTER COMPLETE BLUE o 1
D10 INC. 97-99,101-105,152
097 453783-5 EERIT 1
098 267847-7 BB 4 1
099 444038-9 HBENRSAE 1
101 453785-1 £t 1 *
101-1 455919-2 REEL X 1
102 234253-1 H7EH 20 1
103 453786-9 EEN 1
104 266777-9 4% 5X12 1
105 452026-2 TR TE 1
106 264053-5 7N FBIZIE M8X1 1
107 267822-3 BEHE 8 1
108 140480-9 BiL ol 1
D10 INC. 109
109 195761-6 Lol 2
110 452032-7 EFIR 1
1M 810075-9 BEEH 1
112 266627-8 244 4.7X16 1
13 267066-5 FHAS5 1
114 313212-9 TR 1
115 234210-9 B4R 6 1
116 231868-5 SRNEE 10 1
17 163500-2 SEIRAB 1 1
118 325947-0 HhHR 6 2
119 346299-6 F@ & BR 1
120 961011-9 B E4 1
s

AR A

THE—EZHF -

FIENHEA 2017/11/17



BUgR EA3202S 5|E3EiFE#2ST 32CC/350MM ER 417
ARE R BHER e T £ | No = BE2 B!
121 452033-5 CEIESA S 1
122 266421-8 #2144 3X10 2
123 452035-1 HHRS 1
124 168645-1 W% HE AR 1
D10 INC. 125,126
125 234207-8 BHEEE 6 1
126 452666-6 R 1
127 424342-2 SHEE 1
128 168503-1 SHE HAR 1 *
128-1 161346-0 SEMEH < 1
130 266627-8 #2144 4.7X16 1
131 267430-0 F#E 10 1
132 267431-8 SE#EA 10 1
133 168607-9 BEAEE 1
D10 INC. 134
134 231873-2 SR SIEE 5 2
135 140980-9 B4 Bs4A M 1 *
135-1 140484-1 B4 asAA 1t S 1
136 267451-2 FHEk8 1 *
136-1 267833-8 ] S 1
137 259033-4 E ZEEHE 6 1
138 346298-8 CEi 1
139 140477-8 S1ENBE 1
140 195763-2 #E155R 128 4H 1
D10 INC. 141-146
141 213594-8 OWE7 1
142 227744-9 e 18 1
143 227743-1 ZhE R 1 1
144 452667-4 HELERE 1
145 346300-7 SRABH 1
146 452668-2 [Eilel-Frsat o 1
147 266421-8 #2244 3X10 1
148 346518-0 HE 1
149 452044-0 SRR 1
150 264055-1 7N FIZIE M8 2
152 195955-3 Eowak ¥ 1
170 WJ00096166 |44k 1 *
170-1 ZJ17004010  |#4k X 1 *
170-2 ZJ00000020 |#B#k (RE) 1
171 WJ00213750 |#ImE 1 *
171-1 ZJOK017704 |EHE X 1 *
171-2 ZJ00000004 |COVER KITPUMP 1
172 WJ00096369 | B R4 1 *
173 WJ00098356 | 1 *
174 WJ00096475  |iZ4k 1 *
174-1 ZJ17103004  |#2% X 1 *
174-2 ZJ00000023 |SCREW 1
175 WJ00183519  [FE%#% 1 *
A

REA

THE—EZH -

FIEPHER 2017/11/17



BUgR EA3202S 5|E3EiFE#2ST 32CC/350MM B 517
SERER SHER ma R | BE | NO E#i21 #ig2 B
175-1 ZJ00042706  |FHRIE X 1 *
175-2 ZJ00000025 |LEVERCHOKE o 1
176 WJ00983585 [ 1 *
176-1 ZJ00013113 |38 X 1 *
176-2 ZJ00000040  [SPRINGTHROTTLE RETURN 1
177 WJ00223556 | SHIPIEhAE AL 1 )
177-1 ZJOAO11716 | SHPIERAER X 1 *
177-2 ZJ00000015  [SHAFT ASSYCHOKE 1
178 WJ00098494 (s 1 *
178-1 ZJ00013039 [ X 1 *
178-2 ZJ00000034 [SPRINGTHROTTLE RETURN 1
179 WJ01023908 |BEEFI4H 1 *
179-1 ZJ00031706  |BEEPI4H X 1 *
179-2 ZJ00000026  [SCREWIDLE MIXTURE 1
180 WJ01024001 | AnsdPI4E 1 *
180-1 ZJ00030705 | fmsHPI4H X 1 *
180-2 ZJ00000039  |SCREWMAIN MIXTURE 1
181 WJ00098404 | 2 *
182 WJ00136152 |# & 2 *
183 WJ00016105 |O FZ3 2 *
184 WJ00062150  |RE7 RS 1 *
184-1 ZJ00043701  |FEFRRS X 1 )
184-2 ZJ00000024  |VALVECHOKE 1
185 WJ00983270 [ 1 *
185-1 ZJ00019009 [ X 1 *
185-2 ZJ00000010 [T EIFIE 1
186 WJ00166114  |3tE1% 1 *
186-1 ZJ00020012  [#tE1% X 1 *
186-2 ZJ00000006  |4&#E 1
187 WJ00014477  |HESERTE1R 1 )
187-1 ZJ00021001  |#Eskst @18 X 1 )
187-2 ZJ00000008 (4 1
188 WJ00008282 | A A&+ 1 *
188-1 2J00018004 | AC&HRI X 1 *
188-2 ZJ00000007  |RIPIESRE 1
189 WJ00963226 |iR#4 1 *
189-1 ZJ14803006  |#R4k X 1 *
189-2 ZJ00000009  |#Z4k 1
190 WJ00088271 |WELCH #HgE 1 *
191 WJ00021158 |8zt EIFHR 1 )
191-1 ZJ00028704 ERERIR X 1 *
191-2 7J00000028 |COVERMETERING 1
192 WJ00095613 |+ EFEHRAER 1 ¥
192-1 ZJOA015049 |t EFRBIRER X 1 )
192-2 ZJ00000013  |sTEFEMRAERK 1
193-1 442183-4 FrERREE 1 *
193-2 ZJ00016019  |#HEFEIRHZ C/ZJ00000011 X 1 *
193-3 ZJ00000011  |H#H BB 1
s

AR A

THE—EZHF -

FIENHEA 2017/11/17



BU3% EA3202S 5|Z5#EiFE#2ST 32CC/350MM B 6/7
SERER SHER ma R | BE | NO E#i21 #ig2 B

194 WJ00223784  |BRFRERARAK 1 *
194-1 ZJOA041704  |BERERAER X 1 *
194-2 7J00000012  [SHAFT ASSYCHOKE 1

195 WJ00013690 |# K 1 *
195-1 ZJ00026037 |# 4 X 1 *
195-2 ZJ00000033 |WASHER 1

196 WJ00016682 | i mig 1 *
196-1 ZJ00042703  |{RIESIHIT X 1 *
196-2 ZJ00000031 |LEVERCHOKE 1

197 WwJ00983584 |EE 1 *
197-1 ZJ00013149 | X 1 *
197-2 7J00000032  |SPRINGCHOKE RETURN 1

198 WJ00001673 |EER 1 *
198-1 ZJ19510040 |EER X 1 *
198-2 ZJ00000017  |E-RING 1

199 WJ00183366  |sHPIiE 1 *
199-1 ZJ00012705  |3HF34E X 1 *
199-2 ZJ00000022 |LEVERTHROTTLE 1

200 WJ00983164 |38 1 ¥
200-1 ZJ00054057 | X 1 *
200-2 ZJ00000019  |SPRING 1 *
200-3 ZJ00000073 | o 1

201 WJ00160511 | Inid S8 EZ 48K 1 *
201-1 ZJOK053049 | hniEes ERMEM X 1 *
201-2 ZJ00000005 |PLUNGER KIT 1

202 WJ00088229 |EHE 1 *
202-1 ZJ00005048 |#E X 1 *
202-2 ZJ00000036 |PLUGACC POCKET 1

203 WJ00014070 |:B3E4 1 *
203-1 ZJ00004011  [iBiE4 X 1 *
203-2 ZJ00000003  |iB3ERI 1

204 WJ00343439 | EHRRS 1 *
204-1 ZJ00014040  |&E5EM X 1 )
204-2 ZJ00000030 |VALVETHROTTLE 1

205 WJ00009589 | & EFEIR 1 *
205-1 ZJ00015050  |#@F@IR  C/ZJ00000029 X 1 *
205-2 ZJ00000029 | 3H A 1

206 WJ00092225 |5 A 1 )
206-1 ZJ00016033 |H#MAE  C/2J00000016 X 1 *
206-2 ZJ00000016 | &5 SHhpE o 1

207 WJ00096589  |#R4k4E L 4 *
207-1 ZJ17203006  [4RAA4EEK X 2 *
207-2 ZJ00000014 |#24g (AHEE) 2

208 WJ00096475  |izs4 1 *
208-1 ZJ00000001  |#R#4 X 1

209 WJ00096475  |#R4k 1 *
209-1 ZJ17103004  |#4k X 1 *
209-2 ZJ00000023 |SCREW 1

R

AR A

THE—EZHF -

FIENHEA 2017/11/17



Zl5% EA3202S 5|E52iEH#2ST 32CC/350MM B 717
A RE R EHRT E R | #HE | NO B BiE2 !

210 WJ00096475  |#244 1 *
210-1 ZJ00000001  |#B%%k X 1

211 WJ00001673  |EEHR 1 *
212 424519-9 NE#EE 1

213 ZJOA001726  |{kimigstd 1 *
2131 ZJ00000038 |BODYASS'Y o 1 *
214 ZJOA007710 |&DO 1 *
214-1 ZJ00000018  [NOZZLE ASS'YCHECK VALVE o 1

215 ZJ00052019 |ER 1 *
21541 ZJ00000021 |COLLAR le] 1

216 ZJ00009030 | ESs 2 *
216-1 ZJ00000035 |RETAINER le] 2

217 ZJ00004002  |iBiE4A 1 *
21741 ZJ00000037  [STRAINER o 1
AO1-1A 165202-6 iR 16' 1
A01-1B 165201-8 iR 14' 1

A02A 419560-5 HEEIRAERRE 430 1

A02B 419559-0 BIRIRFERE 330 1

AO3A 528092656 $EHE40-16" 1

A03B 196207-5 Fickrtcl 1

A04 782026-1 BAWRTF 13/16 1

A05 783012-5 BRAET 1

s

AR A

THE—EZHF -

FIENHEA 2017/11/17



